

The Mesing Legacy Society is a way for Worship Anew to recognize those who wish to support the ministry in your legacy plans, such as your will, your retirement account, an insurance product, a Charitable Gift Annuity, your home, or some other option

HOW DOES IT WORK?

Carl and Helen Mesing were faithful servants of the Lord and among the first financial contributors to the broadcast ministry of Worship Anew. The Mesing Legacy Society was established to celebrate individuals and families who seek to share Christ's love into the future by supporting the ministry of Worship Anew with a gift from their estate plans, including provisions in their wills, trusts, retirement plans, insurance policies, etc. We only require notification that you are including Worship Anew in your estate to enroll you in The Mesing Legacy Society.

OUR GIFTS TO YOU AS A MEMBER

- » A lifetime subscription to Hope-Full Living, our daily devotional written for seniors, by seniors
- » The option to have a unique "Faith Video" recorded for you that would be available for you and your family to share*
- » Invitations to exclusive events and/or presentations in the future
- » Our unwavering gratitude!

*Documentation requested for video scheduling

MEET WITH OUR TEAM

(888) 286-8002 Legacy@WorshipAnew.org

WorshipAnew.org/Legacy

5 Martin Luther Drive Fort Wayne, Indiana 46825



Jon Dize, CFRE
Director of
Operations
& Legacy Giving



The Mesing Legacy Society

The Mesing Legacy Society is a way for Worship Anew to recognize those who wish to support the ministry in your legacy plans. Please complete the information below to start the process.

Please check one:		
☐ I have remembered Worship Anew in my estate p	olans.	
I intend to remember Worship Anew in my estate	plans; please send m	ne the information I need.
We plan to support the following area:		
☐ Greatest Need ☐ Broadcast Fees ☐ Med	ia Equipment 🔲 E	ndowment
I would like to receive my complimentary lifetime sub	scription of the daily	devotional Hope-Full Living.
Yes No		
You may publish my name to encourage others to sup	port Worship Anew i	n this way.
Yes No		
Other/Donor Comments (Optional):		
Name (Please Print)		
Phone Number		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Signature.	Date	

Please complete and mail this form to: Worship Anew, Attention Development Office, 5 Martin Luther Drive, Fort Wayne, IN, 46825. It may also be e-mailed to Legacy@WorshipAnew.org

This is not a legal document. Be sure to consult an attorney when preparing your estate plans.